            AC 200 Series New Product
                    200 Watt Single Output U Frame AC-DC Modules with PFC
FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS
 Input Characteristics
AC Input Voltage
Frequency
Inrush Current
EMI

CN3,CN4,CN5(FAN)      : Molex 5045-02A or equivalent
 With Optional Fan 150mmx101.6mmx58.5mm
( 5.91”*4”*2.3”)
BAUART
TYPE
APPROVED
GEPRUFT
. .
..
®
1400 PROVIDENCE HIGHWAY • BUILDING 2
NORWOOD, MASSACHUSETTS 02062-5015
Output Output Current (A) Ripple Voltage Line Load
Model
Voltage Rated Min. & Noise Accuracy Reg. Reg.
AC200-033 +3.3V 40.0 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
AC200-050 +5.0V 40.0 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
AC200-120 +12V 16.7 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
AC200-150 +15V 13.4 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
AC200-180 +18V 11.2 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
AC200-240 +24V 8.4 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
AC200-280 +28V 7.2 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
AC200-300 +30V 6.7 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
AC200-360 +36V 5.6 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
AC200-480 +48V 4.2 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
Typical @25℃, 230Vac and 60% rated load, unless otherwise specified.
          AC 200 Series New Product
              200 Watt Single Output U Frame AC-DC Modules with PFC
BAUART